CRONOMETRAJE CONCHIP
70 EONERIF

Fecha 29/09/2013
Distancia 500

PILAR - PBJ
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat
1 366 RAQUEL LOPEZ MARIN PREBENJAMINF 1
2 351 MOISES MARTINEZ LARA ')REBENJAMIN N 1
3 340 SOFIA BAS MARTI( PREBENJAMIN F 2
4 322 MARCOS RODRIGUEZ CASELLES ')REBENJAMIN N 2
5 326 ANA LOPEZ LIDON PREBENJAMINF 3
6 338 DAVID CANO LOPEZ ')REBENJAMIN N 3
7 335 ARTURO BAUNGARTNER BOIX ')REBENJAMIN N 4
8 317 SANTIAGO GRINAN SERRA ')REBENJAMINN 5
9 347 DANIEL MORA RODRIGUEZ ')REBENJAMIN N 6
10 316 ANDRES GRINAN SERRA ')REBENJAMIN N 7
11 318 MAURO MIRALLES CAMPILLO ')REBENJAMINN 8
12 353 PAULA SANCHEZ LOPEZ PREBENJAMIN F 4
13 323 PABLO HERNANDEZ ROS ')REBENJAMINN 9
14 354 PABLO MARTINEZ PEREZ ')REBENJAMIN N 10
15 324 ELENA RIQUELME DOMINGUEZ PREBENJAMINF 5
16 342 LAURA GIL ESCOBEDO PREBENJAMIN F
17 344 RIA NIEMINEN PREBENJAMIN F
18 360 WILLEM ALWXAND DOUGALL VAM KOMMER ’REBENJAMIN N 11
19 327 IRENE COLON MELENDEZ PREBENJAMINF 8
20 365 RUBEN RUIZ MIRAS ')REBENJAMIN N 12
21 332 ALBERTO ALARCON RENERO 'REBENJAMIN N 13
22 325 ANDREA GRACIA ESCARABAJAL PREBENJAMINF 9
23 343 CHAIMA BACHIRI PREBENJAMIN F 10
24 334 ADRIAN QUILES MARTINEZ ')REBENJAMIN N 14
25 320 ROCIO IZQUIERDO LOPEZ PREBENJAMIN F 11
26 330 DANIEL SOLA PASTOR ')REBENJAMIN N 15
27 346 MELANI TENMPAGUAY LARGO PREBENJAMIN F 12
28 362 ARIEL RUIZ RUBIRA ')REBENJAMIN N 16
29 348 BRUNO DIAZ TARRAGA 'REBENJAMIN N 17
30 321 ALBERTO MARQUEZ CHAZARRA ')REBENJAMIN N 18
31 367 SERGIO LUCAS ARENAS 'REBENJAMIN N 19
32 331 IVANNA ZOLOTAROVA PREBENJAMIN F 13
33 339 VALERIA MESONES LINARES PREBENJAMIN F 14
34 361 IRENE SOLA PASTOR PREBENJAMIN F 15
35 336 ARIADNA ARACIL VARGAS PREBENJAMIN F 16
36 374 DANIEL EGEA SAMPER ')REBENJAMIN N 20
37 358 HELENA VELARDO JORGE PREBENJAMIN F 17
38 345 NADIA ESPERANZA TENAMPAGUAY LARGO PREBENJAMIN F 18
39 341 DANIELLA SAVIDGE KING PREBENJAMIN F 19
40 356 SORAYA AGUILAR PARDO PREBENJAMIN F 20

www.conchipmurcia.es
619515277

Metros

Clasificacion General

XVI MILLA URBANA FIESTAS DEL

www.conchip.es

CcLus

CDO EDM ORIHUELA
INDEPENDIENTE
CDO EDM ORIHUELA
CDO EDM ORIHUELA
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INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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Tiempo
Oficial

0:01:57
0:02:02
0:02:02
0:02:03
0:02:03
0:02:05
0:02:07
0:02:10
0:02:11
0:02:11
0:02:13
0:02:15
0:02:15
0:02:17
0:02:18
0:02:22
0:02:23
0:02:24
0:02:24
0:02:27
0:02:31
0:02:31
0:02:31
0:02:32
0:02:32
0:02:33
0:02:38
0:02:39
0:02:40
0:02:40
0:02:40
0:02:41
0:02:45
0:02:48
0:02:52
0:02:54
0:02:55
0:03:00
0:03:01
0:03:09

Min/Km Dif/Prim
3,54 0:00:00
4,04 0:00:05
4,04 0:00:05
4,06 0:00:06
4,06 0:00:06
4,10 0:00:08
4,14 0:00:10
4,20 0:00:13
4,22 0:00:14
4,22 0:00:14
4,26 0:00:16
4,30 0:00:18
4,30 0:00:18
4,34 0:00:20
4,36 0:00:21
4,44 0:00:25
4,46 0:00:26
4,48 0:00:27
4,48 0:00:27
4,54 0:00:30
5,02 0:00:34
5,02 0:00:34
5,02 0:00:34
5,04 0:00:35
5,04 0:00:35
5,06 0:00:36
5,16 0:00:41
5,18 0:00:42
5,20 0:00:43
5,20 0:00:43
5,20 0:00:43
5,22 0:00:44
5,30 0:00:48
5,36 0:00:51
5,44 0:00:55
5,48 0:00:57
5,50 0:00:58
6,00 0:01:03
6,02 0:01:04
6,18 0:01:12
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41 352 CHLOE IVEN SAMPER PREBENJAMIN F 21  INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:20 6,40  0:01:23
42 355 NAIARA ARAQUE GRACIA PREBENJAMIN F 22 INDEPENDIENTE 0:07:55 15,50 0:05:58
43 328 JALAL JAFAR 'REBENJAMIN N 21  INDEPENDIENTE 0:07:59 15,58  0:06:02
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